UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
 Click here for more information:
 elandcables.com | Photovoltaic Solar H1Z2Z2-K Cable
technicalspecification | 1 of 2
APPLICATION
Updated harmonised (H1Z2Z2-K) European standard solar
cable intended for the interconnection within photovoltaic

NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
mm2
NOMINAL OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
TENSILE STRENGTH
IN OPERATION
N
E6S10025BK000 1 2.5 5.0 46 37
E6S10040BK000 1 4 5.6 62 60
E6S10060BK000 1 6 6.1 82 90
E6S10100BK000 1 10 7.1 125 150
E6S10160BK000 1 16 8.5 190 240
E6S10250BK000 1 25 10.4 285 375
E6S10350BK000 1 35 11.5 385 525
E6S10500BK000 1 50 13.7 540 750
E6S10700BK000 1 70 15.8 740 1050
E6S10950BK000 1 95 17.3 965 1350
E6S11200BK000 1 120 19.1 1210 1800
E6S11500BK000 1 150 21.4 1495 2250
E6S11850BK000 1 185 24.9 1885 2775
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
mm2

Amps
Single Cable
In Air
MAXIMUM DC RESISTANCE OF
CONDUCTOR AT 90°C
ohms/km Single Cable
On Surface
Two Cables Adjacent
On Surface
DE-RATING FACTORS
AIR TEMPERATURE UP TO 60°C 70°C 80°C 90°C 100°C 110°C
DE-RATING FACTOR 1.00 0.91 0.82 0.71 0.58 0.41
The information contained within this datasheet is for guidance only and is subject to change without notice or liability. All the information is provided in good faith and is
believed to be correct at the time of publication. When selecting cable accessories, please note that actual cable dimensions may vary due to manufacturing tolerances.
E6S10015BK000 1 1.5 4.6 36 22
E6S12400BK000 1 240 27.3 2395 3600
2.5 8.21
4 5.09
6 3.39
10 1.95